
COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

 

 

NOTICE TO MEMBERS 

CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FROM JANUARY TO DECEMBER 2024 

 

January - April 2024 July-December 2024 

Wednesday 24 January, 9.00-12.30 

Wednesday 24 January,15.00-18.30 

Tuesday 23 July, morning  

Tuesday 23 July, 15.00-18.30 

 
Monday 12 February, 1500-18.30 

Tuesday 13 February, 9.00-12.30  

Tuesday 13 February, 15.00-18.30 

Monday 26 February, 19h-00-20.00 

(extraordinary meeting STR) 

Wednesday 4 September 15.00-18.30 

Thursday 5 September 09.00-12.30 

 

Thursday 26 September 09.00-12.30 

Monday 18 March, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday 19 March, 9.00-12.30 

Tuesday 19 March,15.00-18.30 

 

Thursday, 3 October, 09.00-12.30 

Monday, 7 October, 19.00-20.30 

Monday, 14 October, 15.00-18.30  

Monday 15 April 2024, 15.00-18.30 

 

From 4 to 12 November: Confirmation 

hearings of the Commissioners-designate 

Wednesday 6 November, 9.00-12.30 

Wednesday 6 November, 15.00-18.30 

Thursday 7 November, 9.00-12.30 

 

Monday 18 November, 15.00-18.30 

 Monday 2 December, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday 3 December, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday 3 December, 15.00-18.30 

 

Thursday 12 December, 09.00-12.30 

 

 


